
Divisional sales map
Specializing in plans <$50M
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	¡ Pacific Coast 
AK, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, 
UT, WA, WY 

	¡ Central  
AR, AZ, IA, IL, KS, LA, MN, MO, 
MS, ND, NE, NM, OK, SD, TX

	¡ Midwest  
 IA, IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, PA, WI

	¡ Southeast  
AL, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, TN, VA

	¡ Northeast 
MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT
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Pacific Coast division: 
regional vice presidents

Locate your local John Hancock team at  
retirement.johnhancock.com/us/en/contact-us

Divisional Vice President, Core Sales

Kent Lepard 
317-413-9042 
Kent_Lepard@jhancock.com

Regional vice presidents

Christopher Bradford 303-648-1650 cbradford@jhancock.com Mike Woomer 857-347-9446 mwoomer@jhancock.com

Angelo Cabral 925-357-0069 Angelo_Cabral@jhancock.com Dave King 949-302-6558 dking@jhancock.com

Zachary Carstensen 916-215-9240 Zachary_Carstensen@jhancock.com Chris McDavid 415-497-8532 cmcdavid@jhancock.com  

Gary DiLoreto 424-398-2135 gdiloreto@jhancock.com James Swartz 617-901-1149 jswartz@jhancock.com

Dave Eliopulos 971-269-8735 deliopulos@jhancock.com Brad Nelson 469-847-9359 Bradley_Nelson@jhancock.com

Brenna Gould 425-305-9874 brennagould@jhancock.com
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Central division:  
regional vice presidents

Locate your local John Hancock team at  
retirement.johnhancock.com/us/en/contact-us

Divisional Vice President, Core Sales

Nick McParland 
860-539-6294 
nmcparland@jhancock.com

Regional vice presidents

Doug Allen 617-717-9898 Doug_Allen@jhancock.com Adam Johnson 480-658-6149 amjohnson@jhancock.com

Bill Cartwright 402-913-5535 Bill_Cartwright@jhancock.com Jerry Lopez 512-705-7663 Jerry_Lopez@jhancock.com

Matt Deno 817-966-7987 Matt_Deno@jhancock.com
�Scott Messmer  
(plans ≥$2M)

713-376-1938 smessmer@jhancock.com

David Dickens  
(plans <$2M)

216-543-7315 David_Dickens@jhancock.com 

Blake Burkett 713-265-7089 bburkett@jhancock.com
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MIMidwest division:  
regional vice presidents

Locate your local John Hancock team at  
retirement.johnhancock.com/us/en/contact-us

Divisional Vice President, Core Sales

Steve Davis 
646-753-2647 
sdavis@jhancock.com

Regional vice presidents

Nick Barcelona 
(plans <$2M)

724-759-8645 nbarcelona@jhancock.com Mark Montgomery 414-309-6888 Mark_Montgomery@jhancock.com

Ben Bruetsch 
(plans <$2M)

616-227-1165 bbruetsch@jhancock.com Hayden Main 984-308-7124 Hayden_Main@jhancock.com

Jim Colby 317-540-2147 Jim_Colby@jhancock.com Bridgette Rutter 224-204-4506 Bridgette_Rutter@jhancock.com

Bryan Hosko 
(plans ≥$2M) 

412-452-8204 bhosko@jhancock.com Jonah Smith 612-516-4766 Jonah_Smith@jhancock.com

David Hiss 630-234-2256 dhiss@jhancock.com
Kevin Stempin 
(plans ≥$2M)

313-917-1160 Kevin_Stempin@jhancock.com

Ryan Lang 440-804-4273 Ryan_Lang@jhancock.com
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Southeast division:  
regional vice presidents

Locate your local John Hancock team at  
retirement.johnhancock.com/us/en/contact-us

Divisional Vice President, Core Sales

Joe Smith 
786-512-8026 
Joe_Smith@jhancock.com

Regional vice presidents

Corey Atturio 407-712-5647 Corey_Atturio@jhancock.com Michael Johnson 617-320-0953 Michael_Johnson@jhancock.com

Dennis Beaudet 984-308-7124 Dennis_Beaudet@jhancock.com Sean Kaifer 443-798-1248  Sean_Kaifer@jhancock.com

Bruce Cobey 561-251-1310 Bruce_Cobey@jhancock.com Bob Sternfeld 904-947-7895 Bob_Sternfeld@jhancock.com

Austin Erickson 864-569-8357 aerickson@jhancock.com Chad Stewart 240-274-8740 Chad_Stewart@jhancock.com

Bob Forbes 615-944-7139 Robert_Forbes@jhancock.com Edward Thurmond 804-564-7556 Edward_Thurmond@jhancock.com
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Northeast division:  
regional vice presidents

Locate your local John Hancock team at  
retirement.johnhancock.com/us/en/contact-us

Divisional Vice President, Core Sales

Ray Hemstreet 
610-306-9680 
Ray_Hemstreet@jhancock.com

Regional vice presidents

Matt Bodnar 973-902-6543 Matt_Bodnar@jhancock.com Steven Person 516-297-0437 Steven_Person@jhancock.com

Chris Britt 
(plans ≥$2M)

610-517-3393 Chris_Britt@jhancock.com Tyler Schindler 610-247-5307 tschindler@jhancock.com

Ryan Hines 781-799-8521 Ryan_Hines@jhancock.com Scott Ward 617-378-1617 Scott_Ward@jhancock.com

Tommy Lyman 857-265-5709 Thomas_Lyman@jhancock.com Michael Wind 716-866-9516 michaelwind@jhancock.com 

Mark A. Needham 610-256-9868 Mark_A_Needham@jhancock.com Dan Zibaitis 781-513-3688 Dan_Zibaitis@jhancock.com
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John Hancock offers recordkeeping services to retirement plan clients through the following entities in the United States: John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC, John Hancock Trust Company LLC, and John Hancock Life 
Insurance Company (U.S.A.) (not licensed in NY), 200 Berkeley Street, Boston, MA 02116, and John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York, 100 Summit Lake Drive, Valhalla, NY 10595. Securities are offered through 
John Hancock Distributors LLC, member FINRA, SIPC.

Manulife, Manulife Retirement, Stylized M Design, and Manulife Retirement & Stylized M Design are trademarks of The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company and John Hancock and the Stylized John Hancock Design are 
trademarks of John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.). Each are used by it and by its affiliates under license, including John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York.

NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NOT BANK GUARANTEED.

© 2025 Manulife John Hancock Retirement. All rights reserved.
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